
Last Name First Name Company Email

Abelman Steve FAA/AWD-Weather Research Branch Steve.Abelman@faa.gov

Ahmad Nashat NASA Langley nashat.n.ahmad@nasa.gov

Andrews Mark Metron Aviation mark.andrews@MetronAviation.com

Baker Randy UPS Airlines Meteorologist rtbaker@ups.com

Barleben Axel DWD -  German Weather Service  Axel.Barleben@dwd.de

Berger Jason Exelis, Inc jason.berger@exelisinc.com

Bolton Edward FAA/NextGen edward.bolton@faa.gov

Bradford Steve FAA Steve.Bradford@faa.gov

Bradley Mark Delta Air Lines mark.r.bradley@delta.com

Buckley Dan Horizon Air Dan.Buckley@horizonair.com

Burnett Catherine FAA Policy Integration Branch, AFS-270 Air Transportation Catherine.burnett@faa.gov

Carmichael Bruce NCAR/RAL brucec@ucar.edu

Carty Thomas FAA thomas.carty@faa.gov 

Catapano Sal ITT Excelis Salvatore.catapano@exelisinc.com

Cetinich Michael Jeppesen Michael.Cetinich@jeppesen.com

Chuang Hui-Ya NOAA  Global Modeling Branch, EMC, NCEP, NOAA MD.hui-ya.chuang@noaa.gov

Clark Ivan NASA Langley Research Center ivan.o.clark@nasa.gov

Conkling John Rockwell Collins John.Conkling@RockwellCollins.com​

Cornman Larry NCAR/RAL cornman@ucar.edu

Curtis Rick Southwest Airlines Rick.Curtis@wnco.com 

Deaderick DK Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Air Transportation 
 

dk.deaderick@faa.gov

Diller Leisa Association of Flight Attendants Master Executive ldiller@calafa.org

Dobias Don United Airlines don.dobias@alpa.org

Eick Don National Transporation Safety Board  (NTSB) eickd@ntsb.gov 

Emanuel Michael FAA/NextGen Michael.emanuel@faa.gov

Fahey Tom Delta Air Lines tom.fahey@delta.com

Farrar Tammy FAA Tammy.Farrar@faa.gov

Fellner Warren FAA- Weather Research Branch Aviation Weather Dsivision ANG-
C-6

warren.fellner@faa.gov

Fersdahl Mark Rockwell Collins Mark.fersdahl@rockwellcollins.com

Finley Jeff Rockwell Collins jafinley@rockwellcollins.com

Flouttard Alexandre Meteo France alexandre.flouttard@meteo.fr

Foerster Jim Schneider Electric jim.foerster@telvent.com

Frazier Eldridge Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) NextGen Organization eldridge.frazier@faa.gov

Fronzak Matt MITRE CAASD mfronzak@mitre.org

Gaudet Paula Southwest Airlines paula.gaudet@wnco.com

Gill Philip UK Met Office philip.gill@metoffice.gov.uk 

Graf Mike NOAA/NWS michael.graf@noaa.gov

Gunzelman Mark AvMet Applications gunzelman@avmet.com

Hart Christopher NTSB
Hendricks Jeannine ARINC jh@arinc.com

Hoang Vihn Basic Commerce & Industries vhoang@bcisse.com

Howland Ray AmericanAirlines Ray.Howland@aa.com

Huhn John MITRE/CAASD jhuhn@mitre.org

Johnson Ian Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) NextGen Advanced 
Concepts & Technology

Ian.Johnson@faa.gov

Johnson Mark United Airlines - Pilot Recruitment & Development Team mark.c.johnson@united.com

Keller Teddie NCAR/RAL tkeller@ucar.edu

Kicinger Rafal Metron Aviation Rafal.Kicinger@metronaviation.com

Kim Jung-Hoon NASA Ames Research Center, Aviation Systems Division (ARC-AF) 
     

jung-hoon.kim@nasa.gov

Klipfel Stephanie Delta Air Lines Stephanie.klipfel@delta.com

Knox John University of Georgia  Athens  GA johnknox@uga.edu

Kolander Candace Association of Flight Attendants-CWA ckolander@afanet.org

Lang Steve Volpe, The National Transportation Systems Center U.S. 
  

llin@bcisse.com

Le Bot Christine Meteo France Steven.Lang@dot.gov
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Lin Lan Basic Commerce & Industries christine.lebot@meteo.fr

Lunnon Bob UKMet Office (retd.) bob.lunnon@cantab.net

MacPhail Tom FAA Aviation Weather Research Team Aviation Weather 
  

thomas.macphail@faa.gov

Mahalov Alex Arizona State University mahalov@asu.edu

Mao Yali NOAA Global branch/EMC/NCEP/NOAA yali.mao@noaa.gov

McCann Don McCann Aviation Weather Research Inc. don@mccannawr.com

McGettigan Starr FAA NextGen Aviation Weather Division starr.mcgettigan@faa.gov 

McParland Thomas Basic Commerce & Industries tmcparland@bcisse.com

Miceli Joseph  UAL  Airline Dispatchers Federation jmiceli@dispatcher.org

Millam Mark Airlines for American  mmillam@airlines.org

Miner Tim Allied Pilots Association National Safety Committee thminer@aol.com

Moran Richard Alaska Airlines richard.moran@alaskaair.com

Mulally Dan Panasonic Weather Solutions daniel.mulally@panasonic.aero

Neilley Peter Weather.com peter.neilley@weather.com

Nguyen Lee Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) lee.nguyen@faa.gov

Olivo Jim Basic Commerce & Industries jolivo@bcisse.com

Pearson Julia NCAR/RAL jpearson@ucar.edu

Peterson Melissa AvMet  Applications Peterson@avmet.com 

Pettegrew Brian NOAA/ AWC brian.pettigrew@noaa.gov

Phaneuf Mark AvMet Applications mphaneuf@avmet.com

Plantz Jeff United Airlines jeff.plantz@united.com

Pokodner Gary Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)  Weather Technology in 
the Cockpit

Gary.Pokodner@faa.gov

Pritchett Steve NOAA Steven.Pritchett@noaa.gov

Qualley Warren Harris Corporation wqualley@harris.com

Robinson Mike AvMet Applications robinson@avmet.com

Robinson Paul AeroTech Research (USA), Inc. PaulRobinson@atr-usa.com

Rovito Dino Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Aviation Weather Division Dino.Rovito@faa.gov

Sakata Nobuyo Airlines for American  nsakata@airlines.org

Schneider Eric Alaska Airlines Eric.Schneider@alaskaair.com

Scott Brennan AmericanAirlines brennan.scott@aa.com

Sharman Bob NCAR/RAL sharman@ucar.edu

Sherry Joe ITT Excelis joseph.sherry@exelisinc.com

Sonnabend Hans-Rudi Lufthansa Systems AG hans-rudi.sonnabend@lhsystems.com 

Souders Cheryl Federal Aviation Administration NextGen Advanced Concepts 
and Technology Development Aviation Weather Division

Cheryl.souders@faa.gov

Stone Rocky United Airlines  RTCA Rocky.Stone@united.com

Strahan Matt NOAA matt.strahan@noaa.gov

Sultan Roger FAA Roger.sultan@faa.gov 

Taylor Matt WSI mtaylor@wsi.com

Teets Ed NASA Armstrong Flight Research Center Edward.h.teets@nasa.gov

Tenenbaum Joel SUNY Purchase joel.tenenbaum@gmail.com

Vogel Matthew FAA Matthew.j.vogel@faa.gov

Watts Bill Delta Air Lines Bill.Watts@delta.com        wattsw@bellsouth.net              
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